Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

(@
G

UMINIUM
ALBoTTLE

41.170.10
SAVA

SAVA, Wasserflasche, 650 ml, Schwarz
650 ml

6x3cm

06.5x23.5cm

0.102 kg

0.115 kg

25

40/1

0.365 mx0.255 mx0.58 m
4.6 kg

8605040069486
761510800000

171



